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Monthly Report, February 2025
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Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of
Trades

21Shares Solana
Staking ETP

ASOL USD

21Shares XRP ETP AXRP USD

COINSHARES
PHYSICAL XRP

XRPL USD

21Shares Cardano ETP AADA USD

WisdomTree Physical
Solana Securities

SOLW USD

3,76593,637,666

2,37030,141,160

25817,577,084

1,12415,554,562

8068,498,090

Top 5 Other Products

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Underlying
Max. First
Trading
Day

Bitcoin Future Mar
2025/Vontobel AG 25-O..MBTDQV CHF Bitcoin 28.02.2025

21Shares Solana Staking
ETP ASOL JPY Solana 26.02.2025

Bitcoin Future Feb
2025/Bank Vontobel A..

MBTCLV CHF Bitcoin 21.02.2025

Ether Future/Bank
Vontobel AG 25-Open E..MDCA0V CHF Ether 20.02.2025

Ether Future/Bank
Vontobel AG 25-Open E..MDCBCV CHF Ether 07.02.2025

Most Recent Listings

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of
Trades

WisdomTree
Physical Bitcoin Se..

BTCW EUR

COINSHARES
PHYSICAL BITCOI..

BITC EUR

WisdomTree
Physical Bitcoin Se..BTCW USD

21Shares Bitcoin
ETP

ABTC USD

21Shares Bitcoin
ETP

ABTC CHF

15739,249,648

13037,542,616

94837,096,023

1,19327,908,981

45025,794,087

Top 5 Bitcoin Products

Name Product
Symbol

Trading
Currency

Market
Turnover

Market
Number of
Trades

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP

AETH USD

CoinShares Physical
Staked Ethereum (ETH)

ETHE USD

WisdomTree Physical
Ethereum Securities ETHW USD

Ether Future/Bank
Vontobel AG 22-Open ..

MDCAGV CHF

21Shares Ethereum
Staking ETP

AETH CHF

1,10317,475,772

2546,557,229

3136,313,224

604,164,517

3142,700,819

Top 5 Ethereum Products

Product Type A..AL..APE APT AT..AXSBTC ETH FIL ICP IN LI..LTC M..NE..SOL St.. T..UNIUS..va..XRP Ot..Gra
nd..

Barrier Reverse Conv..

ETP

Mini-Future

Reverse Convertible

Tracker Certificate

Warrant

Grand Total 10
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430

101

145

182

2

Total listed Crypto Products at the Swiss Stock Exchange: 430

Total listed Crypto ETPs at the Swiss Stock Exchange: 182

Number of available Underlyings: 24

New Crypto Product Listings: 52
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Yearly Turnover
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Product Provider ETP
Structured
Products

21Shares AG
AMINA Bank AG
Bank Vontobel AG
Bitcoin Capital AG
Bitwise Europe GmbH
CoinShares Digital Securities Limited
DDA ETP GmbH
Fidelity Exchange Traded Products GmbH
Global X Digital Assets Issuer Limited
Hashdex AG
Iconic Funds BTC ETN GmbH
Invesco Digital Markets plc
issuance.swiss AG
Leonteq Securities AG
Maverix Securities AG
Pando Asset AG
VanEck ETP AG
WisdomTree Issuer X Limited
Xtrackers Digital Markets ETC AG

95

153

2
25
10
3
4
4
9
1
2
8
4
2
2
17
12
9

9
61

Number of Products by Provider

45.43%

21.01%

11.57%

9.13%

6.79%

6.08%

Turnover by Underlying

Bitcoin

Solana

Ripple

Ethereum

Others

Index

Price Change of Major Crypto Currencies since 2021 (Reference Date: Jan 2021=100)

Bitcoin Ethereum Litecoin XRP Bitcoin Cash
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Source: https://coinmarketcap.com
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